Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January

Nice, Nicer, Neon B is for Bubblegum TRIP: Megazone® The Y Market Day Clay and Chimes
Neon is the theme of the day — A day to enjoy filled with bubblegum Dance, throw, jump, race and laugh — a Where creativity meets commerce, A practical, hands-on day making
expressed in a range of ways. From magic, laughter, and creativity. A trip to Megazone is an absolute holiday entrepreneurship and teamwork — colourful wind chimes that sing in the
making slime to decorating cookies, it's busy, fun and energetic day filled with highlight. Plus, we've added in some everyone can make and sell easy crafts breeze and designing unique polymer
all about bright colour and joy. bubble-blowing, art-making, and ice wind-down time with a round of ‘The at their very own stalls. Start off with clay masterpieces. Perfect for bringing

cream-eating. Floor is Lava’ games to earn Y Money, which can imagination, having fun and making

then be spent at the various stalls. some noise.

Monday 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday 15 January Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January
Fiesta de Nifios Blue Light Fun Day Blue Light Fun Day Anything but a paintbrush Sunny side up
Mexico arrives through colourful sugar An activity-packed day alongside An activity-packed day alongside Colour, craft and creativity are essential Featuring a culinary masterclass
skulls, making pifiatas, and creating the local police, featuring activities, the local police, featuring activities, during a day filled with paint. Everyone featuring making and tasting delicious
papel picado banners. Today's Fiesta de building connections, learning and fun! building connections, learning and fun! will learn new skills, tips and techniques croffle pops, designing personalised
Nifios (Children’s party) also includes by working with everything except a chef hats. Plus, creating cute, squishy
lively music, delicious treats and games. Alohal Alohal paintbrush! fried egg toys to take home.

A virtual visit to Hawaii, letting the Aloha A virtual visit to Hawaii, letting the Aloha

spirit shine! From making vibrant leis spirit shinel From making vibrant leis

to learning the hula, every activity will to learning the hula, every activity will

bring the warmth of the islands to life! bring the warmth of the islands to life!
Monday 20 January Tuesday 21 January Wednesday 22 January Thursday 23 January Friday 24 January
Water you waiting for? SPECIALIST: Foundations of Squash Wheels and Reels TRIP: Beach Day” Wacky water day
Please bring swimwear and a towel. This fun racquet sport is getting Whether you're zooming in your Make sure you are wearing sneakers Whether you're splashing around
Bringing one of the best parts of more and more popular. Take part in cardboard car or cheering for your and have your hat and drink bottle, or getting soaked in the fun, there's
summer by celebrating water. From a visit from Squash NZ and learn the favourite characters on the big screen, we'll be getting amongst nature on the something for everyone to enjoy. So
thrilling water balloon tosses to foundations and fun of the game. this is a day you won’t want to miss! Tawharanui Ecology Trail. grab your swimsuits, bring your best
creative water art and refreshing Beginners absolutely welcome! water antics, and let's make a splash
splash zones. together!

Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January
Wicks and Tricks TRIP: Ninja Valley" Once upon a Disney Day Picnic Day
A day filled with creativity, laughter, One of our favourites from last year! Bringing the magic of Disney and the A relaxed, fun day to wind down and
and a sprinkle of magic. Learning Swing, balance and bounce at Action characters everyone knows and loves, finish off the Christmas break. We're
dazzling magic tricks, and making some Ninja World! to a day filled with exciting activities, bringing some of our favourite treats to
beautiful candles to take home. including creative crafts and fun active a last day celebration picnic.
games.

Monday 3 February Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 5 February Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February
Minecraft Swim Day Y Rocks

A fun-filled Minecraft-themed day Please bring swimwear, a hat and a Bringing back the beloved kid's activity

where kids can unleash their creativity towel. A day in and around the school that is rock painting and decoration,

through melty bead art, navigate a pool — a classic summer day of fun in the day will be a fun, creative and

paper landmine challenge, and enjoy a the water. colourful day of art and imagination.

game of Minecraft bingo.

*Please note: Trip days may be subject to change - if a location becomes unavailable an equivalent will be chosen



